The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1862500
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. — www.issi.com — 1-800-379-4774 1

Rev. B
10/23/06
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0°C to +70°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
20 IS62LV256AL-20T 450-mil TSOP
IS62LV256AL-20TL 450-mil TSOP, Lead-free
IS62LV256AL-20J 300-mil Plastic SOJ
IS62LV256AL-20JL 300-mil Plastic SOJ, Lead-free
45 IS62LV256AL-45T 450-mil TSOP
IS62LV256AL-45TL 450-mil TSOP, Lead-free
IS62LV256AL-45J 300-mil Plastic SOJ
Industrial Range: –40°C to +85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
20 IS62LV256AL-20TI 450-mil TSOP
IS62LV256AL-20TLI 450-mil TSOP, Lead-free
IS62LV256AL-20JI 300-mil Plastic SOJ
IS62LV256AL-20JLI 300-mil Plastic SOJ, Lead-free
45 IS62LV256AL-45TI 450-mil TSOP
IS62LV256AL-45TLI 450-mil TSOP, Lead-free
IS62LV256AL-45JI 300-mil Plastic SOJ
IS62LV256AL-45UI 330-mil Plastic SOP
IS62LV256AL-45ULI 330-mil Plastic SOP, Lead-free
Automotive Range: –40°C to +125°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
45 IS65LV256AL-45TA3 450-mil TSOP
IS65LV256AL-45TLA3 450-mil TSOP, Lead-free